Committee Name: Curriculum & Instruction Council

Date: February 24", 2023
Time: 9:00 am —12:00 pm
Location: Zoom only

10.

11.

9:00 Minutes?

9:10 FFT CO73 New Course
2.1 - Wildland Fire Chainsaw

9:15 FFT C072 New Course
3.1 — Portable Pumps and Water Use

9:20 FFT CO71 New Course
4.1 — Fire Fighter Type 1

9:25 FFT CO70 New Course
5.1 — Advanced Incident Command Systems

9:30 IT C125 New Course
6.1 — Microsoft Access

9:35 ITC123 New Course
7.1 — Microsoft Excel

9:40 ITCi121 New Course
8.1 — Microsoft Word

9:45 IT C135 New Course
9.1 — Adobe Acrobat

9:50 IT C127 New Course
10.1 — Microsoft PowerPoint

9:55 IT C130 New Course

11.1 — Professional Information Management Tools

2"d Read

2" Read

2" Read

2" Read

2" Read

2" Read

2" Read

2" Read

2"d Read

2"d Read

Davis

Fulks

Fulks

Fulks

Fulks

Karnes

Karnes

Karnes

Ama

Ama

Ama



12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

10:00 1T C260 New Course 2"d Read
12.1 - IT Professional

10:05 Computer Application AS  New Program 2" Read
13.1 — Computer Software Specialist Associate of Science Degree
10:10 Computer Application Cert. New Cert. 2"d Read
14.1 — Computer Software Specialist Certificate of Achievement

10:15  MS App. Cert. New Cert. 2"d Read
15.1 — Microsoft Applications Specialist Certificate of Achievement

10:20 SWHS AAT New Program 2" Read

Karnes

Karnes

Karnes

Karnes

Bowen

16.1 — Associate in Arts in Social Work and Human Services for Transfer Degree

10:25  ENSL C801 New Course 2"d Read
17.1 — ESL: Reading and Writing for the Workforce

10:30 ENSL C802 New Course 2"d Read
18.1 — ESL: Listening and Speaking for the Workforce

10:35 IT C257 New Course 1t Read
19.1 — Computer Forensics Fundamentals

10:45 IT AS New Program 1%t Read
20.1 — Information Technology Associate of Science Degree

10:55 IT Cert. New Cert. 1t Read
21.1 — Information Technology Certificate of Achievement

11:05 Cyber Sec. Cert. New Cert. 1% Read
22.1 — Cyber Security Certificate of Achievement

11:15 Cyber Sec. AS New Program 1% Read

23.1 — Cyber Security Associate of Science Degree

Kinzler

Kinzler

Karnes

Karnes

Karnes

Karnes

Karnes



24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

11:25 ENGL C301 New Course 1t Read
24.1 — Technical Writing for Professionals

11:35 BSAD C131 Update

25.1 — Business Law

11:40 Blanket Approval of P/NP  Vote

11:50 Correspondence @ OVCC? Discussion

12:00  Adjourn — Next meeting: March 10", 2023

Meeting Chair: Cliff Davis
Recorder: Jaime McClure

Kinzler

Ward

Gross

Campbell



Committee Name: Curriculum & Instruction Council
Date: March 10", 2023

Time: 9:00 am —12:00 pm

Location: Zoom only

1. 9:00 Minutes
2. 9:10 IT C257 New Course
2.1 — Computer Forensics Fundamentals

3. 9:15 ITAS New Program

3.1 — Information Technology Associate of Science Degree

4, 9:20 IT Cert. New Cert.

4.1 — Information Technology Certificate of Achievement

5. 9:25 Cyber Sec. Cert. New Cert.
5.1 — Cyber Security Certificate of Achievement

6. 9:30 Cyber Sec. AS New Program
6.1 — Cyber Security Associate of Science Degree

7. 935 ENGL C301 New Course
7.1 — Technical Writing for Professionals

8. 9:40 BSAD C131 Revision
8.1 — Business Law

9. 9:50 ADST C110X Revision

9.1 — Addiction Studies Field Experience

10. 10:00 ADST C111X Revision
10.1 — Addiction Counseling Studies Field Experience Seminar

11. 10:10 Voc. Nursing A.S. Revision

11.1 — Vocational Nursing Associate in Science Degree

2"d Read

2" Read

2" Read

2" Read

2"d Read

2"d Read

15t Read

15t Read

15t Read

15t Read

Davis

Karnes

Karnes

Karnes

Karnes

Karnes

Kinzler

Ward

Bowen

Bowen

Wanta



12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

10:20 Voc. Nursing Cert. Revision
12.1 — Vocational Nursing Certificate of Achievement
10:30 IT C320 New Course
13.1 — System Logs & Event Management

10:40 IT C330 New Course
14.1 — Network Security

10:50 IT C350 New Course
15.1 — Windows Forensics

11:00 IT C400 New Course
16.1 — Cyber Incident Response

11:10 IT C420 New Course
17.1 — Operational Security Architecture

11:20 ENGL C101 Revision
18.1 — Freshman Composition

11:30 New CAMS System Discussion

12:00 Adjourn — Next meeting: March 24", 2023

Meeting Chair: Cliff Davis
Recorder: Jaime McClure

15t Read

15t Read

15t Read

15t Read

15t Read

15t Read

15t Read

Wanta

Karnes

Kuttig

Karnes

Karnes

Karnes

Davis

Marvin



Committee Name: Curriculum & Instruction Council
Date: March 24, 2023

Time: 9:00 am —12:00 pm

Location: Zoom only

1. 9:00 Minutes

2. 9:110 BSAD C131 Revision
2.1 - Business Law

3. 9:15 ADST C110X Revision
3.1 — Addiction Studies Field Experience

4, 9:20 ADST C111X Revision
4.1 — Addiction Counseling Studies Field Experience Seminar

5. 9:25 Voc. Nursing A.S. Revision
5.1 — Vocational Nursing Associate in Science Degree

6. 9:30 Voc. Nursing Cert. Revision
6.1 — Vocational Nursing Certificate of Achievement

7. 935 IT C320 New Course
7.1 — System Logs & Event Management

8. 9:40 IT C330 New Course
8.1 — Network Security

9. 945 IT C350 New Course
9.1 — Windows Forensics

10. 9:50 IT C400 New Course
10.1 — Cyber Incident Response
11. 9:55 IT C420 New Course

11.1 — Operational Security Architecture

2"d Read

2" Read

2" Read

2" Read

2" Read

2" Read

2" Read

2" Read

2"d Read

2"d Read

Davis

Ward

Bowen

Bowen

Wanta

Wanta

Karnes

Kuttig

Karnes

Karnes

Karnes



12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

10:00 ENGL C101 Revision

12.1 — Freshman Composition

10:05 SOC C115 Revision
13.1 — Social Issues and Action in American Society

10:15 IT C430 New Course

14.1 — Threat Intelligence

10:25 IT C450 New Course

15.1 — System and Networking Auditing

10:35 IT C460 New Course

16.1 — Enterprise Security Architecture

10:45 IT C470 New Course

17.1 — Advanced Penetration Testing

10:55 IT C480 New Course

18.1 — Cloud Security

11:05 PARA C300 New Course

19.1 — Ethics in Cyber Law

11:15 PSYCH C300 New Course
20.1 — Industrial and Organizational Psychology
11:25 CHDV C133 Revision
21.1 —Trauma and Early Childhood Development
11:35 CHDV C233 Revision
22.1 —Implementation of Trauma Informed Care

11:45 ENGL C301 New Course

23.1 — Technical Writing for Professionals

2" Read

15t Read

15t Read

15t Read

15t Read

15t Read

15t Read

1st Read

15t Read

15t Read

15t Read

2" Read

Davis

King

Karnes

Karnes

Karnes

Kuttig

Karnes

Ward

Bowen

Ledford

Ledford

Kinzler



24. 11:50  Adjourn — Next meeting: April 7t", 2023

Meeting Chair: Cliff Davis
Recorder: Jaime McClure



Committee Name: Curriculum & Instruction Council
Date: April 7t", 2023

Time: 9:00 am —12:00 pm

Location: Zoom only

1. 9:00 Minutes Davis

2. 9:10 SOC C115 Revision 2"d Read King
2.1 —Social Issues and Action in American Society

3. 9:15 IT C430 New Course 2"d Read Karnes
3.1 — Threat Intelligence

4. 9:20 IT C450 New Course 2"d Read Karnes
4.1 — System and Networking Auditing

5. 9:25 IT C460 New Course 2"d Read Karnes
5.1 — Enterprise Security Architecture

6. 9:30 IT C470 New Course 2"d Read Kuttig
6.1 — Advanced Penetration Testing

7. 9:35 IT C480 New Course 2"d Read Karnes
7.1 — Cloud Security

8. 9:40 PARA C300 New Course 2"d Read Ward
8.1 — Ethics in Cyber Law

9. 9:45 PSYCH C300 New Course 2"d Read Bowen
9.1 — Industrial and Organizational Psychology

10. 9:50 CHDV C133 New Course 2"d Read Ledford

10.1 — Trauma and Early Childhood Development

11. 9:55 CHDV C233 New Course 2"d Read Ledford

11.1 — Implementation of Trauma Informed Care



10:00 Cyber Security B.S. New Program 15t Read Karnes
12.1 — Cyber Security Defense and Operations Bachelor of Science Degree

10:10 Cyber Security Courses Corrections Karnes
10:20 ENSL Certificate New Program 15t Read Kinzler
14.1 — English as a Second Language for the Workforce Certificate of Competency
10:30  CTD C800 New Course 1t Read Bowen
15.1 — Commercial Truck Driving: Theory Instruction Upgrade Class B CDL to Class A CDL
10:40 CTD C803 New Course 1t Read Bowen
16.1 — Hazardous Materials Endorsement

10:50 CTD C804 New Course 1t Read Bowen
17.1 — Commercial Truck Driving School Bus (PV) Endorsement

11:00 CTD C805 New Course 1t Read Bowen
18.1 — Commercial Truck Driving: Passenger Endorsement Behind the Wheel

11:10 CTD C806 New Course 1t Read Bowen
19.1 — Commercial Truck Driving: School Bus Endorsement

11:20 CTD C807 New Course 1t Read Bowen
20.1 — Commercial Truck Driving: School Bus Endorsement Behind the Wheel

11:30 HCRS C060 New Course 1t Read Wanta
21.1 — Certified Phlebotomy Technician

11:40 HCRS C142 Revision 1% Read Wanta
22.1 — Administrative Medical Assistant Externship

11:50  HCRS C147 New Course 1t Read Wanta
23.1 — Dermatology Assistant

12:00 CHDV Master Teacher Cert. Revision 1st Read Baker



24.1 — Child Development Master Teacher Certificate of Achievement
25. 12:10 Adjourn — Next meeting: April 21%, 2023

Meeting Chair: Cliff Davis
Recorder: Jaime McClure



Committee Name: Curriculum & Instruction Council
Date: April 21, 2023

Time: 9:00 am - 12:00 pm

Location: Zoom only

1.

2.

10.

11.

9:00 Minutes Davis
9:10 Cyber Security B.S. New Program 2"4 Read Karnes
2.1 — Cyber Security Defense and Operations Bachelor of Science Degree

9:15 ENSL Certificate New Program 2" Read Kinzler
3.1 - English as a Second Language for the Workforce Certificate of Competency
9:20 CTD C800 New Course 2" Read Bowen
4.1 - CDL: Upgrade from Class B to Class A

9:25 CTD C803 New Course 2" Read Bowen
5.1 — Hazardous Materials Endorsement

9:30 CTD C804 New Course 2" Read Bowen
6.1 — Passenger Endorsement

9:35 CTD C805 New Course 2" Read Bowen
7.1 — Passenger Endorsement Behind the Wheel

9:40 CTD C806 New Course 2" Read Bowen
8.1 —School Bus Endorsement

9:45 CTD C807 New Course 2" Read Bowen
9.1 — School Bus Endorsement Behind the Wheel

9:50 HCRS C060 New Course 2" Read Wanta
10.1 — Certified Phlebotomy Technician

9:55 HCRS C142 Revision 2" Read Wanta

11.1 — Administrative Medical Assistant Externship



12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

10:00

12.1 -

10:05

13.1-

10:10

14.1-

10:20

15.1-

10:30

16.1 -

10:40

HCRS C147 New Course 2" Read
Dermatology Assistant

CHDV Master Teacher Cert. Revision 2" Read
Child Development Master Teacher Certificate of Achievement

PHYS C101 Revision 1t Read
General Earth Sciences

BSAD C100 Revision 1t Read
Introduction to Business

BSAD C152 Revision 1t Read
Managing Diversity in the Workplace

Liberal Arts AA Degrees Revisions 1%t Read

Wanta

Baker

Campbell

Campbell

Campbell

King

17.1 - Liberal Arts: Arts and Humanities, Math and Science, Soc. and Behavioral Sciences

10:50

18.1 -

11:00

19.1 -

11:10

20.1-

11:20

11:40

CSU and IGETC GE Cert Revisions 1** Read
CSU and IGETC General Education Certificates

SOC C151/ETHN C151 Revision 1%t Read
Perspectives on Race and Ethnicity

HCRS C810 New Course 1** Read
Introduction to Public Health

Dynamic Forms Process Discussion

Adjourn — Next meeting: May 5", 2023

Meeting Chair: Cliff Davis
Recorder: Jaime McClure

King

King

Wanta

Davis



	1. 9:00 Minutes?        Davis
	2. 9:10 FFT C073   New Course  2nd Read Fulks
	2.1 – Wildland Fire Chainsaw
	3. 9:15 FFT C072   New Course  2nd Read Fulks
	3.1 – Portable Pumps and Water Use
	4. 9:20 FFT C071   New Course  2nd Read Fulks
	4.1 – Fire Fighter Type 1
	5. 9:25 FFT C070   New Course  2nd Read Fulks
	5.1 – Advanced Incident Command Systems
	6. 9:30 IT C125   New Course  2nd Read Karnes
	6.1 – Microsoft Access
	7. 9:35 IT C123   New Course  2nd Read Karnes
	7.1 – Microsoft Excel
	8. 9:40 IT C121   New Course  2nd Read Karnes
	8.1 – Microsoft Word
	9. 9:45 IT C135   New Course  2nd Read Ama
	9.1 – Adobe Acrobat
	10. 9:50 IT C127   New Course  2nd Read Ama
	10.1 – Microsoft PowerPoint
	11. 9:55 IT C130   New Course  2nd Read Ama
	11.1 – Professional Information Management Tools
	12. 10:00 IT C260   New Course  2nd Read Karnes
	12.1 – IT Professional
	13. 10:05 Computer Application AS New Program   2nd Read Karnes
	13.1 – Computer Software Specialist Associate of Science Degree
	14. 10:10 Computer Application Cert. New Cert.   2nd Read Karnes
	14.1 – Computer Software Specialist Certificate of Achievement
	15. 10:15 MS App. Cert.   New Cert.   2nd Read Karnes
	15.1 – Microsoft Applications Specialist Certificate of Achievement
	16. 10:20 SWHS AAT   New Program  2nd Read Bowen
	16.1 – Associate in Arts in Social Work and Human Services for Transfer Degree
	17. 10:25 ENSL C801   New Course  2nd Read Kinzler
	17.1 – ESL: Reading and Writing for the Workforce
	18. 10:30 ENSL C802   New Course  2nd Read Kinzler
	18.1 – ESL: Listening and Speaking for the Workforce
	19. 10:35 IT C257   New Course  1st Read Karnes
	19.1 – Computer Forensics Fundamentals
	20. 10:45 IT AS    New Program  1st Read Karnes
	20.1 – Information Technology Associate of Science Degree
	21. 10:55 IT Cert.    New Cert.  1st Read Karnes
	21.1 – Information Technology Certificate of Achievement
	22. 11:05 Cyber Sec. Cert.  New Cert.  1st Read Karnes
	23. 11:15 Cyber Sec. AS   New Program  1st Read Karnes
	23.1 – Cyber Security Associate of Science Degree
	24. 11:25 ENGL C301   New Course  1st Read Kinzler
	24.1 – Technical Writing for Professionals
	25. 11:35 BSAD C131   Update    Ward
	25.1 – Business Law
	26. 11:40 Blanket Approval of P/NP Vote     Gross
	27. 11:50 Correspondence @ OVCC? Discussion    Campbell
	28. 12:00 Adjourn – Next meeting: March 10th, 2023



