Date: February 24th, 2023 Time: 9:00 am – 12:00 pm

1.	9:00	Minutes?			Davis	
2.	9:10	FFT C073	New Course	2 nd Read	Fulks	
	2.1 – Wi	ldland Fire Chainsaw				
3.	9:15	FFT C072	New Course	2 nd Read	Fulks	
	3.1 – Poi	rtable Pumps and Water Use				
4.	9:20	FFT C071	New Course	2 nd Read	Fulks	
	4.1 – Fire	e Fighter Type 1				
5.	9:25	FFT C070	New Course	2 nd Read	Fulks	
	5.1 – Ad	vanced Incident Command Sys	stems			
6.	9:30	IT C125	New Course	2 nd Read	Karnes	
	6.1 – Mi	crosoft Access				
7.	9:35	IT C123	New Course	2 nd Read	Karnes	
	7.1 – Mi	crosoft Excel				
8.	9:40	IT C121	New Course	2 nd Read	Karnes	
	8.1 – Mi	crosoft Word				
9.	9:45	IT C135	New Course	2 nd Read	Ama	
	9.1 – Adobe Acrobat					
10.	9:50	IT C127	New Course	2 nd Read	Ama	
	10.1 – N	licrosoft PowerPoint				
11.	9:55	IT C130	New Course	2 nd Read	Ama	
	11.1 – Professional Information Management Tools					

12.	10:00	IT C260	New Course	2 nd Read	Karnes
	12.1 – IT	Professional			
13.	10:05	Computer Application AS	New Program	2 nd Read	Karnes
	13.1 – Co	omputer Software Specialist As	ssociate of Science De	gree	
14.	10:10	Computer Application Cert.	New Cert.	2 nd Read	Karnes
	14.1 – Co	omputer Software Specialist Co	ertificate of Achieveme	ent	
15.	10:15	MS App. Cert.	New Cert.	2 nd Read	Karnes
	15.1 – M	icrosoft Applications Specialis	t Certificate of Achieve	ement	
16.	10:20	SWHS AAT	New Program	2 nd Read	Bowen
	16.1 – As	sociate in Arts in Social Work	and Human Services fo	or Transfer Deg	ree
17.	10:25	ENSL C801	New Course	2 nd Read	Kinzler
	17.1 – ES	L: Reading and Writing for the	e Workforce		
18.	10:30	ENSL C802	New Course	2 nd Read	Kinzler
	18.1 – ES	L: Listening and Speaking for t	he Workforce		
19.	10:35	IT C257	New Course	1 st Read	Karnes
	19.1 – Co	omputer Forensics Fundament	als		
20.	10:45	IT AS	New Program	1 st Read	Karnes
	20.1 – Inf	formation Technology Associa	te of Science Degree		
21.	10:55	IT Cert.	New Cert.	1 st Read	Karnes
	21.1 – Inf	formation Technology Certific	ate of Achievement		
22.	11:05	Cyber Sec. Cert.	New Cert.	1 st Read	Karnes
	22.1 – Cy	ber Security Certificate of Ach	nievement		
23.	11:15	Cyber Sec. AS	New Program	1 st Read	Karnes
	23.1 – Cyber Security Associate of Science Degree				

24.	11:25	ENGL C301	New Course	1 st Read	Kinzler	
	24.1 – Technical Writing for Professionals					
25.	11:35	BSAD C131	Update		Ward	
	25.1 – Business Law					
26.	11:40	Blanket Approval of P/NP	Vote		Gross	
27.	11:50	Correspondence @ OVCC?	Discussion		Campbell	
28.	12:00	Adjourn – Next meeting: Ma	arch 10 th , 2023			

Date: March 10th, 2023 Time: 9:00 am – 12:00 pm

1.	9:00	Minutes			Davis
2.	9:10	IT C257	New Course	2 nd Read	Karnes
	2.1 – Co	mputer Forensics Fundament	als		
3.	9:15	IT AS	New Program	2 nd Read	Karnes
	3.1 – Inf	ormation Technology Associa	te of Science Degree		
4.	9:20	IT Cert.	New Cert.	2 nd Read	Karnes
	4.1 – Inf	ormation Technology Certifica	ate of Achievement		
5.	9:25	Cyber Sec. Cert.	New Cert.	2 nd Read	Karnes
	5.1 − Cy	ber Security Certificate of Ach	ievement		
6.	9:30	Cyber Sec. AS	New Program	2 nd Read	Karnes
	6.1 – Cy	ber Security Associate of Scier	nce Degree		
7.	9:35	ENGL C301	New Course	2 nd Read	Kinzler
	7.1 – Te	chnical Writing for Profession	als		
8.	9:40	BSAD C131	Revision	1 st Read	Ward
	8.1 – Bu	siness Law			
9.	9:50	ADST C110X	Revision	1 st Read	Bowen
	9.1 – Ad	diction Studies Field Experien	ce		
10.	10:00	ADST C111X	Revision	1 st Read	Bowen
	10.1 – A	ddiction Counseling Studies Fi	eld Experience Semina	ar	
11.	10:10	Voc. Nursing A.S.	Revision	1 st Read	Wanta
	11.1 – Vocational Nursing Associate in Science Degree				

12.	10:20	Voc. Nursing Cert.	Revision	1 st Read	Wanta
	12.1 – Vo	ocational Nursing Certificate o	f Achievement		
13.	10:30	IT C320	New Course	1 st Read	Karnes
	13.1 – Sy	stem Logs & Event Managemo	ent		
14.	10:40	IT C330	New Course	1 st Read	Kuttig
	14.1 – Ne	etwork Security			
15.	10:50	IT C350	New Course	1 st Read	Karnes
	15.1 – W	indows Forensics			
16.	11:00	IT C400	New Course	1 st Read	Karnes
	16.1 – Cy	ber Incident Response			
17.	11:10	IT C420	New Course	1 st Read	Karnes
	17.1 – Op	perational Security Architectur	re		
18.	11:20	ENGL C101	Revision	1 st Read	Davis
	18.1 – Fr	eshman Composition			
19.	11:30	New CAMS System	Discussion		Marvin
20.	12:00	Adjourn – Next meeting: Ma	arch 24 th , 2023		

Date: March 24th, 2023 Time: 9:00 am – 12:00 pm

1.	9:00	Minutes			Davis
2.	9:10	BSAD C131	Revision	2 nd Read	Ward
	2.1 – Bus	siness Law			
3.	9:15	ADST C110X	Revision	2 nd Read	Bowen
	3.1 – Add	diction Studies Field Experienc	ee		
4.	9:20	ADST C111X	Revision	2 nd Read	Bowen
	4.1 – Add	diction Counseling Studies Fiel	d Experience Seminar		
5.	9:25	Voc. Nursing A.S.	Revision	2 nd Read	Wanta
	5.1 – Vo	cational Nursing Associate in S	cience Degree		
6.	9:30	Voc. Nursing Cert.	Revision	2 nd Read	Wanta
	6.1 – Vo	cational Nursing Certificate of	Achievement		
7.	9:35	IT C320	New Course	2 nd Read	Karnes
	7.1 – Sys	tem Logs & Event Manageme	nt		
8.	9:40	IT C330	New Course	2 nd Read	Kuttig
	8.1 – Ne	twork Security			
9.	9:45	IT C350	New Course	2 nd Read	Karnes
	9.1 – Windows Forensics				
10.	9:50	IT C400	New Course	2 nd Read	Karnes
	10.1 – Cy	ber Incident Response			
11.	9:55	IT C420	New Course	2 nd Read	Karnes
	11.1 – O	perational Security Architectu	re		

12.	10:00	ENGL C101	Revision	2 nd Read	Davis
	12.1 – Fr	eshman Composition			
13.	10:05	SOC C115	Revision	1 st Read	King
	13.1 – Sc	ocial Issues and Action in Ame	rican Society		
14.	10:15	IT C430	New Course	1 st Read	Karnes
	14.1 – Th	nreat Intelligence			
15.	10:25	IT C450	New Course	1 st Read	Karnes
	15.1 – Sy	stem and Networking Auditin	g		
16.	10:35	IT C460	New Course	1 st Read	Karnes
	16.1 – Er	nterprise Security Architecture	2		
17.	10:45	IT C470	New Course	1 st Read	Kuttig
	17.1 – A	dvanced Penetration Testing			
18.	10:55	IT C480	New Course	1 st Read	Karnes
	18.1 – Cl	oud Security			
19.	11:05	PARA C300	New Course	1st Read	Ward
	19.1 – Et	hics in Cyber Law			
20.	11:15	PSYCH C300	New Course	1 st Read	Bowen
	20.1 – In	dustrial and Organizational Ps	sychology		
21.	11:25	CHDV C133	Revision	1 st Read	Ledford
	21.1 – Tr	auma and Early Childhood De	velopment		
22.	11:35	CHDV C233	Revision	1 st Read	Ledford
	22.1 – In	nplementation of Trauma Info	rmed Care		
23.	11:45	ENGL C301	New Course	2 nd Read	Kinzler
	23.1 – Technical Writing for Professionals				

24. 11:50 Adjourn – Next meeting: April 7th, 2023

Date: April 7th, 2023

Time: 9:00 am – 12:00 pm

1.	9:00	Minutes			Davis
2.	9:10	SOC C115	Revision	2 nd Read	King
	2.1 – So	cial Issues and Action in Amer	ican Society		
3.	9:15	IT C430	New Course	2 nd Read	Karnes
	3.1 – Th	reat Intelligence			
4.	9:20	IT C450	New Course	2 nd Read	Karnes
	4.1 – Sy	stem and Networking Auditing	5		
5.	9:25	IT C460	New Course	2 nd Read	Karnes
	5.1 – En	terprise Security Architecture			
6.	9:30	IT C470	New Course	2 nd Read	Kuttig
	6.1 – Ad	lvanced Penetration Testing			
7.	9:35	IT C480	New Course	2 nd Read	Karnes
	7.1 – Clo	oud Security			
8.	9:40	PARA C300	New Course	2 nd Read	Ward
	8.1 – Etl	hics in Cyber Law			
9.	9:45	PSYCH C300	New Course	2 nd Read	Bowen
	9.1 – Industrial and Organizational Psychology				
10.	9:50	CHDV C133	New Course	2 nd Read	Ledford
	10.1 – T	rauma and Early Childhood De	evelopment		
11.	9:55	CHDV C233	New Course	2 nd Read	Ledford
	11.1 — Ir	mplementation of Trauma Info	ormed Care		

12.	10:00	Cyber Security B.S.	New Program	1 st Read	Karnes
	12.1 – Cy	ber Security Defense and Ope	erations Bachelor of Sc	ience Degree	
13.	10:10	Cyber Security Courses	Corrections		Karnes
14.	10:20	ENSL Certificate	New Program	1 st Read	Kinzler
	14.1 – Er	nglish as a Second Language fo	or the Workforce Certif	icate of Compe	etency
15.	10:30	CTD C800	New Course	1 st Read	Bowen
	15.1 – Co	ommercial Truck Driving: Theo	ry Instruction Upgrade	e Class B CDL to	Class A CDL
16.	10:40	CTD C803	New Course	1 st Read	Bowen
	16.1 – Ha	azardous Materials Endorsemo	ent		
17.	10:50	CTD C804	New Course	1 st Read	Bowen
	17.1 – Co	ommercial Truck Driving Schoo	ol Bus (PV) Endorseme	nt	
18.	11:00	CTD C805	New Course	1 st Read	Bowen
	18.1 – Co	ommercial Truck Driving: Passe	enger Endorsement Be	hind the Whee	el
19.	11:10	CTD C806	New Course	1 st Read	Bowen
	19.1 – Co	ommercial Truck Driving: Scho	ol Bus Endorsement		
20.	11:20	CTD C807	New Course	1 st Read	Bowen
	20.1 – Co	ommercial Truck Driving: Scho	ol Bus Endorsement B	ehind the Whe	el
21.	11:30	HCRS C060	New Course	1 st Read	Wanta
	21.1 – Ce	ertified Phlebotomy Technicia	n		
22.	11:40	HCRS C142	Revision	1 st Read	Wanta
	22.1 – Ad	dministrative Medical Assistan	t Externship		
23.	11:50	HCRS C147	New Course	1 st Read	Wanta
	23.1 – De	ermatology Assistant			
24.	12:00	CHDV Master Teacher Cert.	Revision	1st Read	Baker

24.1 – Child Development Master Teacher Certificate of Achievement

25. 12:10 Adjourn – Next meeting: April 21st, 2023

Date: April 21st, 2023

Time: 9:00 am – 12:00 pm

1.	9:00	Minutes			Davis
2.	9:10	Cyber Security B.S.	New Program	2 nd Read	Karnes
	2.1 – Cy	ber Security Defense and Ope	rations Bachelor of Sc	ience Degree	
3.	9:15	ENSL Certificate	New Program	2 nd Read	Kinzler
	3.1 – En	glish as a Second Language fo	r the Workforce Certif	icate of Compe	tency
4.	9:20	CTD C800	New Course	2 nd Read	Bowen
	4.1 – CD	DL: Upgrade from Class B to Cl	ass A		
5.	9:25	CTD C803	New Course	2 nd Read	Bowen
	5.1 – Ha	nzardous Materials Endorseme	ent		
6.	9:30	CTD C804	New Course	2 nd Read	Bowen
	6.1 – Pa	ssenger Endorsement			
7.	9:35	CTD C805	New Course	2 nd Read	Bowen
	7.1 – Pa	ssenger Endorsement Behind	the Wheel		
8.	9:40	CTD C806	New Course	2 nd Read	Bowen
	8.1 – Sc	hool Bus Endorsement			
9.	9:45	CTD C807	New Course	2 nd Read	Bowen
	9.1 – School Bus Endorsement Behind the Wheel				
10.	9:50	HCRS C060	New Course	2 nd Read	Wanta
	10.1 – C	Certified Phlebotomy Technicia	an		
11.	9:55	HCRS C142	Revision	2 nd Read	Wanta
	11.1 – A	dministrative Medical Assista	nt Externship		

12.	10:00	HCRS C147	New Course	2 nd Read	Wanta
	12.1 – De	ermatology Assistant			
13.	10:05	CHDV Master Teacher Cert.	Revision	2 nd Read	Baker
	13.1 – Ch	nild Development Master Teac	her Certificate of Achi	evement	
14.	10:10	PHYS C101	Revision	1 st Read	Campbell
	14.1 – Ge	eneral Earth Sciences			
15.	10:20	BSAD C100	Revision	1 st Read	Campbell
	15.1 – In	troduction to Business			
16.	10:30	BSAD C152	Revision	1 st Read	Campbell
	16.1 – M	anaging Diversity in the Work	place		
17.	10:40	Liberal Arts AA Degrees	Revisions	1 st Read	King
	17.1 – Lik	peral Arts: Arts and Humanitie	s, Math and Science, S	Soc. and Behavi	oral Sciences
18.	10:50	CSU and IGETC GE Cert	Revisions	1 st Read	King
	18.1 – CS	SU and IGETC General Education	on Certificates		
19.	11:00	SOC C151/ETHN C151	Revision	1 st Read	King
	19.1 – Pe	erspectives on Race and Ethnic	ity		
20.	11:10	HCRS C810	New Course	1 st Read	Wanta
	20.1 – In	troduction to Public Health			
21.	11:20	Dynamic Forms Process	Discussion		Davis
22.	11:40	Adjourn – Next meeting: Ma	ay 5 th , 2023		
		out a			